
FEES PAID
Dato I Amount ReceiptNo.

..................... ·-··-- ___...... ··············----··
.--.
Total . .

FEES REFUNDED
Date I Amount I Cbeolc No.

............................ ···········-······-· .

ASSIGNMENTS

Stream Index, Page No .
Application Record, Book No .

Application No. 75
Permit No.341o

Certificate No.. 2 3_2N•:: .······· -:f!JL .......•~.

Address .. ,~~·'{...q......41<--:,,~--JC.✓..-;/' ..~ ,

Date filed .

Action suspended until .

Date To whom Address Volume Page

Returned to applicant .

Date completed ···················································-·········
Date of approval.....................-..............................--·· REMARKS

CONSTRUCTION

Date for beginning .

Date for completion .

Extendeel to ·······················································-···
Date for application of water .

Extended to .

...-.---..---..--..
-......-.--..-.----..­

I

. . . . . . . . -.--- _ ---------- - --- . -.. - ..-- - .------ .- - - - ---. - -. - - -- - - - ---- - -- .- -·..- - -

. . ' . . - _._ ..

PROSECUTION OF WORK

Form "A" filed .

Form "B" filed ····················································~-····
Form "C'' filed .

FINAL PROOF

Blank mailed ·······················-···········································
Proof received .

Date certificate issued ··-·--······························••.•·······
Receipt for recording fee No. ·························-··········

········. ·································--···················••··-··••·•-·················· ······················w:R. t·-S. ························ -·····················

············-·················································································· Ass~rnU~.d..~tJ~ bY..~ .
································································································ ······· ···-·€-~&;:ed•······················=a·b·Y·-··- -··············'; .
··············-················································································ ······· --·'9'cirfteo-··························b-'J·_..... ····-·················

. . ····································•·····•····•·•••························•··•····•··········•



CERT"IFICATE OF WATER RIGHT
(For rights perfected uoder original, enlargement or secoodnry permite)

STATE· OF OREGON

JACKSO!/. COUNTY OF1

MYRA W• RO!.!ES

Stute of Oregon 97s;;;,_tJbas =ade proof

WATER DIVISION NO.

IDqi.a t.6 tn <11.ertify. That

.Ashlandof
.

wntcr to wJ,ich sucl, ri[!ht is t-11tiUed unrl h<:rt·by cun.irUJ<•d, for the purposes uforesairl,
is limited t

undC'r Permit No. 2420 of the State Engineer, und thut suid ri!!,·bt to
the use of said wuters lias been perfected in uccordunce with the Ju1vs of Oresron and
duly confirmed by order of the STATE WATER BOARD r,f Ore1,.ron, _mtule unrl t>ntcred

E../19]'

arter
own-

use
fficer.

1

thut the ,,riority of

I.hat the amount of

the irrigation of 22 acres of land

May, 1919

April 10, 1915

15th duy of

, for the purpose of

, on the320

the riuht hereby confirmed dutes from

ut paue

of record in the Recorrl of Proceedings of said Bourrl, at Sulem, in Volume

to the satisfaction of the STATE WATER ROARD of Ore![On, of 1J ril!ht to the use of the
SE±W; Sec. 13, T 39 S.R. 1 E..4.,

waters of Sulphur Springs, located in the /• u tr,1wtnry of Heil Creek

c:r,n firrned 1

to beneici
and 12 acr
ship hir!
Orngon.

l!i·ifnt>li!i the seal nnd sianature of the STATE

TVATER BOAND affixed this

l,i·I
The r

lands or pl
Right

reurs from
right of re
power purr-

nf June , 199 .

4th duy

STATE WATER BOARD

By P_ER_C_Y_A_._C_UP_PP._,R _
.Stntc Bni.ineer, Pre8ident

2325., Pore3Recorded in State Record of Water RiJ!ht Certifica-tes, Volume'

(SEAL O.F STATE WATER BO.UID)

R. WV. POTTERAttest, _



STATE OF OREGON

WATER DIVISION No. l . COUNTY OF

CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT
(For rights perfected under origino.l, enlargement or eecondnry permits)

'I

.'.. of

@his is t Certify. rot
.Ashland

MYRA W• ROMES

• Stute of Oregon 979,Z>hes mnde proof

wnter to wJ1icJ, such ri[!l1t is t-ntitled tJnrl hert•by cunfirwc·d, fur the purposes ufnresairl,
is /i11:1ited to un amount uctuuJJy bencficiully used 'fur sni,J purposes, and alwll not

to the setisfection of the S2'ATE WATERHOARDof 9rel!f)n, of u ril!ht to the- use <>f the
SEJ-¼m'¼ Sec. 13, T 39 s.R. l E.w.1,1.,

waters of Sulphur Springs, located in the /, a tributary of Heil Creek

under Permit No. 2420 of the State Enzinc:er, und thut saiu ril!ht to
the use of said wuters llas been perfecter/ in accordance with the luws of Oregon and
duly confirwc:d by order of the STATE WATER BOARD of Ore1,t0n, _mnde t1nd e-ntcred

nf record in the Rccnrrl of Proceedin!.[S of said 1:Jour,I, at Salem. ir1 Volume l

JPr;
I

t/Jut the priority of

that the amount of

the irrigation of 22 acres of land

May, 1919

Apri1 10, 1915

15th rlay nf

, for the purpose of

, on the320

the riuht hereby confirwerl dates Imm

ut puye

3llitnss 0e seal nnd siznature of the STATE

The right to the use of the water aforesuid hereby confirnwrl is restricte.d to the
lr111tls or pll1n' nf use ilen·in describer/.

Ri!!'hts to tlw use of wuter for power purpc,ses are limiter/ to 'D period of forty
ye11rs from the date of pri"rify of U1e ril!ht, 11s herein set forth, subject to a prefereHce
right of renewDI under the laws existirrJI at the elute of the e.rpirL1tir1n of the riEbt fnr
pnwer purp"ses, ns JwrC'by confirmed ancJ Jir:nitcd:

duy4th

, 191g .Juneof

WATER BOAND affixed tbis

Posla
12 JES6)
=al3

355 /

I
ii. I c.rct.·cd O. 26 cubic ft'et per second..or 1 ts equivelent in ce.i:e of rotation. The use

I here-under sholl conform to aov reasoDDble rouition sv~tem ordered by the nroper State Officer.
' ✓1 r/escription nf d1e hinds under such ri[!ht, U11Ci tn w/Jid, t/Je-wster hereby
I'I C'<>nfirmwl is uppurtenunt, or, if for othc-r purposes, the pluce where sucl1 water is put
!I r.u benefkinl use•, i8 ns follows: 10 acres in the Southeast quarter of Northvest quarter
lJ and 12 acres in the lfortheast quarter of southwes-t quarter of Section Ihirtoen, ''own­j ship hiry-nine South, Range 0ne East of Willamette lleridian, in Jackson County,

Orogon.

STATE WATER BOARD

Recorded in State Recnrd o_f Water Ril!ht Certi.ica-tes, Volume

5
<We II

I
I
I
I
I

2325., Pare3

+rPERO"A.CUPP%R
State Engineer, Pre1dent

Sectttnr;y

(SEAL OF STFTE WATER BOARD}

R, W. POTTERAttest, _'h
'
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PROOF OF APPROPRIATION

Permit No ?~_?.9 .
)2

................................. fee paiduah zg7?

Approved:

Prio1 ity date - .,;.pril 10, ins.



Division No l . . Permit No......24.20..

A 1. t· N 4193pp 1ca 10n 0 .

County of Ja.okrnn .

Proof of Appropriation of Water
(In accordance with the pro,islons ot Chapter 216, Laws or Oregon for 1909, and the rci;;ulo.Uons ot the Sto.te Vlntor Board

thereunder.)

l. Name ~~¥.!:~..w•...~om•~ i; .

2. Postoffice address ~~!?-}.~~~.! 9.!.~.~·~···· .
3. For what purpose is water used? ........Irr.it±on.O.59.sec...ft..l............................

4. Did you begin the actual construction of the.............±iomes.'.Sulphur........................... Ditch,

(or other distributing works described in said permit), on or before.....y..±9,..±lo............'?$=so,,
5. Give the date of completion of such construction work ..ffz;._p~-'7-J, ✓....~.(1;1/~.

6. when was an the water completely arm!tea to the provosea ase?lat.Gaea2[5Elg/6
7. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land

to be irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use. In the blank column on the right,
headed "No. acres actually irrigated," fill in the number of acres you have irrigated in each of
the tracts described.

TownshJp I Rilnce Section Forty-acre •rract No. Acres
Described In Permit

No. Acres
Actunlly Irrigated

...~.~ ?. 1 ..J..~..-.. I ).~ ! ..-.~~~ 1 ••••••••..••~~·················· './.f2~.#:J..$._ff,r/y}y

....................... ·•·······I··.. ············\····~~.~~:?¼. , ~.~ 1/~.~,m:j.",dt 5'Jt,-j
······· ' ---·······I·······••······· I ···~E- ~~~~.~~.~..~~~~~t~...... ··-·······..·····-······ ..···• .. I····· __ y
................ I................ ·········-····· 1 ······ --.............. •··•···-···-···· , .

................ ·····-········· 1 ········-··· -.............. . j - .
I I

................ ··········•···.. ·····-········· 1 ···· ·.-·······..-··········-··········· •········ 1 - .

................ ················ ••I··············· .. ··--·········-·······-····· _........................ ·······-·····-··················
.............................·-········ I··············-·······-······ l - ..

················.1 ······•·· ...···· 1 ·····-······· .. 1 ······························-..-····.. ·•·· 1.-··················-···--········ l.····-···············• .. ··········.



izAa:-t=#
9. Stat the charactyr of the soil and kind of crops raised .~4.~.::~n.._:f.t-t-/

..;J.{d.4a,,..7··°"'··~J-·~J··~·~-r-·t£):::..~
10. Does the accompanying blue print of .lie ni'ap filed with your permit show correctly the loca-

tion of diverting works and area of land where water is used? /){.~< .
11. If not, state wherein such map is in error ....£~4~-4-,4. ..~~..~

I

12. If the dimensions of your ditch or dam do not correspond to those described in your permit,

state what changes have been made, giving dimensions of ditch (or other distributing works)

... -;;?7'/······························, ···················~·············· .··········································································· :· ...Ame .. 7«>kc<.,ta··--r~r..: _ .
- ..-· .. ---·• - - -- --- . - - - .--- -- - . -- - -- . ---- --- - -- - --•·•-- . - -- -- -- -- -- - ----- ..- .. -- -- --. - . - . ------·. --..- ·- -

..... -- -- -- ··•··· ----- -- -- -- .. --- . -- --- . ---- ······ ···-- .

. .. . . .. . .. .-· -· --·· -· ·- --. - . ·-.- . ._ - - - . - - -- --·- ·-· -- .

13. If water is used for power, mining, domestic, municipal, storage, manufacturing, or any

other pu,rpose than irrigation, give the extent and method of such use ...../~...~.~

....dn... lL....~.....~~f.~..~.....,x;;..~....~~~..~..¥.~-<-?··•• I

··4bi~ . . . .. . . . . IA!/4,l~ ···~
adau.,ea##4g°pr.a@s...a,ea.£Mr

STATE OF OREGON, - t
County of ··········J~··············J ss.
1, )eS.las.a.a(«,919.p..e,ii«mst ats svor,

depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I
know the contents thereof; and that the facts therein stated are true.

%,
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this §:. day

of ~ , 19L/'...

Subscribed and sworn to before me this -?..._ day of ····-···~··'···············-·····• 1'.91..'f..

(Notarial Seal)

/4 ' .
··-·····························1·~ _ .

Notary Pubhc for Oregon.

My commission expires ....~...(.~..-:-.. ~.7.2..
C



AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES

we are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the foregoing statement relative

to proof of appropriation of water under Permit Na.-f2.....; that we and each of us have

been over and upon each tract described in said proof, and from such personal inspection have

knowledge that all necessary ditches, dams and other diversion and distributing works have been

constructed, and water used as stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of

appropriation, and that each and every statement contained therein is true to the best of our

knowledge and belief.

(Notarial Seal)

'l\,r · • • •....•~ l(-l'72-e>.1.uy comm1ss10n expires"i)' ············ .

. .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - - ..---- - .. ---- - --- -·- -- - .., --.. - - . - -- -- - -- - -- . - . - .. - - .. -- - - -- - . . .. -

....................... ~-·······--·····-· ~ , --·········- -------·····-··· .

­

.. -- - - . -- - -. . ... .. - --- -- ----· ---- -- -· -- - - ---- - . - -- -- - ~---- - ------ -- - - - - . -
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. , ,
Form B.

NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION

3//7h:reef;au.a..t.1£..a»e suer stAten.tto» Mo.f.792. scene
.....$~ /ermit No ~.:-;;(-6.t., issued by the State En, ineer of the" State of Oregon

. . {) 6 - .....P ~ ,&? ~ ~ 6i #for the appropriation of. ..•. : second feet of the waters ofA1.":"1&. . ..~..!.'.'.\". • • ..~•.....•~t:t?:J
in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endo sed thereon by the St. • Engineer, '
have completed the construction of the works described therein the..L.-~..day of..,k~ , 19..L. .
being within the time limitation as fixed in said permit or extended by the State Wat« Board for the
completion of construction work.

Remars..{hi;..a.d..cs....s.s.ea..4a......c.. is..ant=..eez.'a,2zi
It the,works 1ave n lens camaty ihan as deserted In th permtt, ori asttty, fandona r mun or ii i,,{ dii ­

2$6.6.ii.sises-»--­
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this 2.f~..day of ~ , 19,l7

........~~..\.t:l..a.;·..rr,............................... ~~.~~t...i.~.-:.~~✓-.lf.(~~
.,. yl'resont Address.) , ·r e:.-:.• (Slgnntt;;\c AppUc::.n.nt.)

Fill out, detach, and mall to the Secretary, Stnto Wntor Board, Sulom, Oregon. Form D should be used In rcportlns progress oC worlc rn
more tha.n one year has been allowed for completion.

Jlltllll Ill! I' 11 ' II HI II 'I



Form C



··················' , .. ' ., ,J, .r

NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION

· I, &7~d.~·:·····• the holder of Appli"'.'tion No..7-,.;i>...J....., being
.......$a..4. .Perm1t No..Jt,y/t:'"t!..., issued by the State Engineer of the State of Oregon
for the appropriation of ~.6:'."ft.1..second f:tf'of the waters of ~~~ ef.'/4~~ .
in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endo~thereon by the StateEngineer,
began the actual construction of the works described therein on the....r...~....day of....~ 19./.f(
being within the time limitation as fixed in said permit for the beginning of construction work.at.aae... cg.a ..-pa.a.lg..13,rd.-zest,z2.EA.ta.iet',a.-

•/l'h~·nppro11rlator 8hould stnt1;1. th 1annc~ti;";i~~i';; construct.lo.; work. nu;~~-~·i-~en l\nd ten.ms employed, th<l nmount or work complclcd

f.:.~~~.... ···;iAw.1217..~~.~/~.~... f.-/...1:?.!...~.~~.J•..,C,.~.tll:t.~~- 6,lv/6-
tllu dn oC lhlB Hlntomont, n.nd rrny oddlllonnl lntornmtlcn which mny 1ora'·t7sh;,;-tho beginning or work In gsP'ff rn.tth. /.

• 4 • /, • j_~•'3/£45,$$931=%;%12»sea., .ee.ate--r777156f66$ i6166is6 sfsand us.2.......ass cot.. #,s., 1.<
..4f4-U7.1 .~.. . .. ·· ······ ·····(i!:.·.'~ :21...L..... ../'It~ ~..B.~..• .

, Present Address.) / o/~· / //' (Slgnl\tur'(oflpr,llcnnt.)
FIil out. detach, and mo.II to the Seeretn. • tl\to Water Board, SI\IC.m~~~11-X..---,



February 28, i919.

l.Iyrn M. Romao-.

Ashland , Orer;on.

lladam:

Proof of appropriation of water under pormit No.2420,

togethor with ?l00 recoriinr; zoo, has been received and filed

in th.is offlcc.

This 1•roof appears to be in prorar fom nnd Ttill be

presented to tho Board o.t its next moating for approval and

issuance of final 'C':ater richt certificate.

Yours very truly,

R. I7. Pott0r,
Seorotary.



November 4, 1918.

Ur. Fred C. Holmes

Ashla.nd, Oregon.

Dear Sir:

l am enclosing blank for proof of appropriation of

water under punnit ITo. 2420 of .it:yra W. Romes.
• I

PleaBe see that thia proof is-properly filled out a.nd

returned to this office, together with ~1.00 to cover recording

fee, and the mn.tter will be presented to the Board at its next

meeting for approval and issuame of firwl wator right certifioat~.

Yours very truly,

0B

I

R , Potter,
Secretary
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This Indenture made this 14th day of December, A. D. One

Thousand Hine Hundred Fourteen bet·.veen Andy .I!'. ner :ley and Hoena

!:3er:::ley, h11Sband and \:i::e, of Jec::son ounty, Oregon, the pa ·ties

of the first rt, and the Uit7 of Ashland, s mnicipal corpostion,

duly incor01orated and exiatin::; under and by virtue of the laws of

the ~tate of Oregon, situs ted in Jacl:son Count;,, of said state,

the erty of the second pert;

"IE33ETH, that the said perties f the first pert, in con­

sideration of Two rlundre<l .l!'ifty ( ~;250 .00) Dollars, lawful money

of the United '.'tates of Amoriuan to them in hand paid by the said

party of the second part, receipt of which is heroby ac:mowledged,

do here\)~, i;rant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said party of

the second part, its successor end a.,. i -;·n::., forever, the following

deucribed real oroperty, to-wit:

The full flow of water, noi•; running from, or which may hereafter

be developed by said seuond party and made to flO\'J from that certain

white sulphur spring, Known as the "Tolmen Sulphur Spring," situated

and bcin~ in the J0uthwest one-fourth of 3ection 13 in Township 39

Soth, en;e l ast, illamuette leridign, Oregon; the said spring

bein; about 21 chains Bast of the corners common to Sections 13,

14, 23 and 24 of said 'l'ownship and :Elange ( an option to purchase

r:ilioh 1'/aS :iven to said second party through .tlert R. 1.rreer, on tne

16th de..\1 of uece:nber, A. JJ. 1913.) together Viith a sufficient apace

about said sprin~, not exceedin: one hundred feet sruare (100 feet

sure) for the ;;on-ven:ent occupation, improve::1ent and protection of

the eers t..ereof from contar::1ination; .Also the ri_;ht of r:aJ aero ss ·

the lends of tho irst pert for pie-line for the convenient con­
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STATE ENGINEER
RECEIVED

MAY 4 i931
SALEM, OREGON



ey 1, 11,

th'. irod .6o-'..1ea,
R. R., Box l.40,
Aahlnnd, Oregon.

Doar S1ra

Fred u. Cm:i:iingB ht.a requeote.l th.:lt va n:rito to you
advising whether ois not. there aro any other filings tlm!l the one
confirmed by Oortificato No, ::~;:5 £or uoo of ;;-atar from Sulphur
Springs looa.too in too s4:mt of 'Section 13. !I'o-,naltlp S9 South11
fum(;o l l.:;aat., i7. :a•

.An inspection .:Jf our rooordo in.tllontoo th.it thorg
ha~ bJen no other perait issued to appropriate tho \Jatert of
thoao springs.

Very truly your~.

CAs. • STRICKLIN,
State Engineer,

By
O!fico Asalstant.

'

-



HETER A »

CLINTONA. sir, ssisra«

_/ .TER .•_..,uURCES L'_PAR1 rv!ENT
STATE OF OREGON

OFFICE OF

WATER DISTRICT NO. 15
MEDFORD.OREGON

April 25, 1931

:.:r. c. E. Stricklin
State Engineer
Salem, Oregon

Attention: Lu-. 1. A• Stanley

Dear Sir:

STATE ENGINEER
RECElVED

APR 271931

SALEM, OREGON

llr. Fred Homes, R. Rte Box 140, Laa.land, Oreg-on, holds
a Water Right Certificate rro. 2325, priority date April 10, 1915,
to 0.28 second feet on Sulphur Springs tributary to Neil Creek
located in tae SE; of the ffi'% of Section 13, Township 39 South,
Rangel East. w.u. The right to the use of this water is on 10
acres in te SE; of the Ni}¼-; 12 acres in the NE¼,SVJ¼ of Section
13, T. 39 s., R. 1 E. W.!J •.

Will you kindly vrrite lir. Homes at abve address, giving
him the information if there are any other filings on thfse,
spring-"

J2J%w$2%fl«or
Fred N. CUimlings tf7'
w:,.TERi.:ASTER DIST. §15

NO/EG



Jr. • I. B1gs,
City Attorney,
As.ln2, Gragon

Dear 31r:

Ia accordance th the request contsinod in your
lettor dated April 17, I ar.• irclo~inc -t copy of /lpplication
Ho. 4193, Po:nlit; !l.;,. ~420 issued l;o !iyra ;;. mid I red C. 'ioes,
nnd a bluo print of the !!l:..p fil~cl .irlth this n9pliccti.on. I
am lso inclosing a copy of the w ter rici..t certificate con­
ftrr.iing tbi8 rlght, lszued br the Stato Wat~r BoRrd on June 4,
1319,.

Our cho,rg@ for !>l'cparation of' tl.oise oopiea · .ts ti.oo.
Ver.1 truly yours

CiiAJ. .-i:. 3'ri:!CKI.Itl ,
State Engir.eer

•

LlJJ EL



t tent

BRIGG> brlGGs
ATTORNEYS AT LAW

ASHLAND, OREGON

State Engineer
Salem, Oregon

Dear Sir:

April 17th, 1931.

STATE ENGINEER
RECEIVED

APR 1 8 1931

SALEM, OREGON

Kindly give me a complete copy of the per­
mit issued to Myra C. Homes covering the water from
a certain sulphur spring located about to miles South
of Ashland in the S of Section 13, Township 39 South,
Range 1 East, W. M.

This spring and the flow of water therefrom
belongs to the City of Ashland as the spring was de­
veloped and created by the City and, before its de­
velopment, had no overflow. It seems that Myra c.
Homes, unbeknownst to the City, made a filing on this
water which belongs to the City and the site on which
the spring was dug 'having been purchased by the City;
consequently, I want full information on which to base
a suit to cancel the permit of Myra C. Homes as it
never should have been issued.

Yours truly,

2.2228%
WMB: V



.tfovon.bor ~5, 1330.

4r. ±. , dalkor, Oty Egnor,
City of Al!hlend,
Ashland, 0:r'.lgoo.. ·

De.:1r Sir:

1hio is in reply to yrur lcttn- d ~tod Uovcnb.-»:' ::4th,
:-?.OkinJ infonation about th) ri_sht of Frod C, !Iooss to o.pprop­
riato 'i73tcr frotl Toban 3',ll:pbl.lI' ~ring loc-~ted in the S:Jt of
3act1.on l3, oaship 9 South, Range l East, • II.

'i'hero io no pi;r....J.t in t!d :moo of .i::-od o. Ho!los, but
Myra ., Floes as the holder of Porait Mo. A0 to propriato
~mtor from e. snri.nJ loc.ltcd :ui th') Hi!,: S,: of Section 15.,. Thio
sprin3 doos not uoc;n to b.., loco.tld, as atr:t,,d in y0r lottor,
1550 foot .t:nst fron the South:rest corner of s·•id section•. Th0
right was conii.i."I.tcd tJy Cortii'ic'.lts No. ;_~;:5 :ind iD for uso of
0.28 second root o mater for irrigation of l0 acres in tho
SEN} and 12 acros in the N}SM of Section 1, Tomship 39
South, Ran::;e l :...'lot, ~i. ,J. The ?riority of tho right io A?ril
10, 1915.

A OO'JY ,of h~r &!)Plicition md pcrcrl.t should bo 1n the
C!ty1s filoo, as our old co:rrospon<'cnoo oho;va tu.1.t a co1y was
;;ioiled to Jr., li. H. GillClttc, City IL.corder under dD.'te of
August 9, 19150

Yours v r7 truly,

CH:'l..3. z. 3TaICKLIN,
:State Engineer

L..\3:L

,

By
0ffic9 Asois t.;nt.
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J. EDW. THORNTON, ltlttJ<r

CITY OF ASHLAND

'GERlFRlJDE BJEE>.E, Rrtordrr
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OREGON
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Applicat..

Jamary 12, 1917.

}tr. c. H. Gillette,
Recorder, Citi of Ashland,
Ashlani, Oregon.

'Enclooed plen.se find r;w of 'io1al rocoipt

No. 4936 for ~.so. \;hich amouut \las tr,.nomitted

for £raising a0J of epriiction lo. 4193,

\lhioh 't":~e f'urniahen you .Aug. 9, 1915,

VerJ 1·oopectfully.

RS. J>e roy A. C 11pper,

Aeaista.nt State hngincor.



Application 4193.

November 4, 1916.

ilir. u. ii. Gillatto,, City lieoordei•,

shlai Qegou.

In oheoking ovo:r tho ruco1'<.la of' th.Ls ofi'iof' I ii~. that

you. have overlooked the peyiaen:t or fees du.e th:l.s ofi'ioe to tho a.mount

of 50 001.lta I C:OVOl'ing lih!::> i'eus SB :!)l'QVidod by law :t'OJ." ,n copy oi'

_plcJl•oit fJOo 2420• i"UJ.•nbhed you on August 9, 1915. 1 Vtill ti.prireoin.te

yotu· pi•ompt rsmit-tunoe as too statute JJl:'OV:i.doa i'or ~ho collc,ctiott 0£

thoGs fC:1ea in advanco and ~llio raqu.:Lr~nt wu□ wu.ivecl fol' ti...o con­

Y0nianoe of the 1iatrona or tl..l"I of.fioo ..

';'hnr.Jting J°'OU lu w:lv~noo ,:or your Jil:o.':i:lpt a.ttan'Gic,n to tll..i.r,J

maa;tor, I renaia

Very respaot:full7,

w

Percy A. Cu.pper,

.tlset• ..,ta.te .tm~inoor o



AP,pl1oa-tion ITo. 4.1~--

!k'o C l!. Gillet e.,
City Jocoder,
As?1and, Oregon.

ln l'8J?lY to yaqr 1--eqw.eot of tho 6th instant

1 am e.ncloolng a 00'9Y of e;p!)lication :No.4193, pel'mit 1foq

2420, in the l'\1-UOO ot~rJ. fl. Homes~ for o.•5 'w.oic £eot

of tho water» of Sulphur Springs for irrigation purposes.

.Ao tbia 1e the only pal'mit grt1nted. i>y th1o ottioo to

~w. n~e I p:rccume it is tho O?W you requoot.

!l1ha foe an p1•ovided 1';; 1:r, · fol' f",.fflU chiue;

this copy of pennit ie $.60o

Very :ro.pootfully,

State Eng1naer.

Eno.

'-\

I
f I

I '



CITY OF ASHLAND
RECORDER'S- OFFICE

ASHLAN□. oREGoN. August 6th 1915

Mr J.H.LeWis;State Engineer.

Salem,Oregon.

Dear Sir;-

Will you kindly send to the City of Ashland,Or,gon,a copy

of the filing of M}'ra D.Homes on the water of a spring located on

lands purchased by the City of Ashland;·from Mr Harkley and known as

the Berkley spring,thanking you for the courtesy ± am.

Respectrully yours

,
City:)Recorder City of Ashland.

. .- . ..



•

I

Appllcot-i.or. no. t-193..

Jtmo 26, 19'5.

!fr'. Prod C. l!o!nea, Jr.
Aonlond._ 0,:og<n•

.t om 1u J.'OOOipt of ;your inqu.h"Y of tho 24th
irult-'mt 1th r'8fa:ronoe to the divc•1·elon and uso of the
ator of a spring upon which yu secured a perait zra
th1•1 offion. Ou• 1.-coc..ruo ind:loo.to ~t no filillt;'l'I othor
tllc.n your o· :n D-"\VC been n1.".do ou th.in ...:~i1·1tl(;,. IIO\':ev-:>r, •
Oill" .., oro•do a..,..o c ,:-loto on'.cy ,1'nco Pobr.iary 24,1 19091

\"Jh,:'ln tl':o \.~~o:r t"Odo b, OC:.:DO :\i'_'oetivo.

An adj zdics{on o- tho ator zihto of Roguo
itivo1· and !to t1•1b""'t.:ll'1oa mo boc 1 redo but tho f:lnd1nos
arc not 30 yot tin r lol fonn 1.•.ncl. \.o h.<\ve t1ot ~n yot v:oy
r0±13bl0 chedic on the old filing Yourwill understand
thl:.t vour !)Cl" .it \;'lo i: u.od oubJcrt to t.-xbt1nr r1Gi).te end
ill,l aey oarl1or 010.iJ:'l t.uo.n J<Jlll' c,.:n tllt\t cnn be oubot~ntie.toa..
y~ righto would bo :rnbjoot thcwato_.

· I :f'i:nd no tilince 1n th:i.e oi't'ioo in tho 1'lC1'lO of
tho City ox A.ahln.nd, but ! :filld tho City h..."'.O f!lod a
olr 1..'1 , itl\ tl!.O St~to r.ctor .Boa::tl. f:>r tho rotoro o;· lt1ll
Croak or Ashland Creak, which would not appear to conflict
in o.r:;;r ;:::q •..ith your ri1,hta. You uill u.udoi-stl'.nd tl'lat
tho Bo::ml ho.::J not o:relunivc .jur1c1dict1on 1n tbio r.s.ttor
anc in cago your zits aro infrinccd upon, you hsve
roomu·oo to tho Oiroilit Coart. I trust, ho over? tl'i.o.t
00i""l0 MJunttic:i:t of tho tto·t;tor my bo mao.
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pplicsion lo. 4195.

ay 10, 1915.

Aahland, Oregon.

I enclose your Ap1 li':lation th. 4195, being Pemit No. 2420, whloh ha.o
been tl.£>!>ro~ed anll reMrd!',d in this of!'lco •

•



UJ:'. Prod c. Hoooo.

I am in rooipt of your lette1• of the 24th

r0turned to you for correction.
j

This gpplio:tion ill

bo taken m, for a!')pt"oval a.a Aoon as the same oe.n be

r<'lo.oh0d a.nd you will be ftu•t'l\cr advised.

RS.

...

John H. Lewis,

State Engineer.
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•

ur. Fred c. Hom.ea, Jr,,

Ashland, Oregon.

I am rotu:rni~ herewith c1.ppiliontion No.

4193 in the n:::.l:!.G of' r~--=-~- T'. ;.!Or:lCH fr,r 8.llf;\'1(1?' to 'IJUCntj 01:\8

5, 6, 7,0,12,1,14262, £or igrstaro ard

siga o lesee.
In o-:thr ·te nt~•:.n .ll;o r,ric:n!'J d.:).to o-<'

priority, this a !1Plic:;it~ l)r: c0r'· lot ::d tf1c,:.1:; cl t>c ,.. .,, m•r.ed

to ·~hi 9 of 'ioe ou or bu icn e Ruy 2, 1915,

7ory ror;;p.Jc'..i\uly,

RS

Eno.



Apj>lioation ~o. 4l93.

Lr. Fed C. Hes, Jr,

Ashland-. Oreeon.

1~clesed ule~ee find -ny 1Jfl'ioia.l 1·ecel1ltt iio.

3304 ?on 9.0, ch amount ass tvsgzied itch your

,.ot1,cz• of tnc 8th i ~ViW1'~ o.nd :;1.,1,'>li,,d u.ti til:Xt.irni.ost lou and

r· 001 di•1r fees on e.pp'.1.im.ti.•).l ~o a. ~..:: !l."'ii.to 1.r._..\;1:t• i,,

mt.p. ':':tis .1.,. llc~t 1 •. ,, .:W,:; bot:>n /\Ill ,:iurvd. .;19~ XJu ca.lcl.)cl

on file ir t~ ',r; of 'i.oc a.nd · lll JG t.:ci, ou up foi· ,:. l)J.'UVlll

a.a soon a.::i tho ramo o,..n '>-':1 ,._ .c:.1,~d a.:.•cJ ;1cm ,vi.ll be

ftU-ther advl3eu.

Vel'J r,Jnpoct f't111 '!-},





\ ~ .--,-I, .,,--.........., ./l, ~~.
i/4, _,,,___...,. / />1?£/1/1;' /;J1,

~~~ ,.,,,.-~=~,,,._,,, . - ?tJ -
~ '

~ -/wm ~),,)/_ --~~~,vv--<:-

aff4/~~~. a<<t~ -,,.,,,.-~, . - ~
d~da ~ a~~o A • • _ . ~--,~-~ ,,.,,.__,.,...._,, ~

~ l.A~ ~ 161:jL~
M,,. ~ ~~~- b&.J~,~~~~

#5%
{/

~

«~~r~1/u:c. __._~ry
~~~ ~ ~/}Vtk/~~~

.a,;r;,;z;_~,~r:ft~c~z-.c~~~-r~·
7.


